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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Institution of Mechanical Engineershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/institution-of-mechanical-engineers/United Kingdom 753 142 18.86% ▲ 0
2 SES Engineering Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/sesengineeringservices/United Kingdom 575 63 10.96% New Entry
3 Hayley Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hayley-group/United Kingdom 663 71 10.71% ▼ -1
4 Watson-Marlow Fluid Technology Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/watson-marlow-fluid-technology-solutions/United Kingdom 1,123 104 9.26% ▲ 0
5 HBK - Hottinger Brüel & Kjærhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hbkworld-test-and-measurement/United Kingdom 1,368 122 8.92% ▲ 2
6 Stannah Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/stannah/United Kingdom 1,037 82 7.91% ▼ -1
7 ERIKS UK & Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/eriks-uk/United Kingdom 826 65 7.87% ▼ -4
8 BES Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bes-group/United Kingdom 845 65 7.69% ▲ 0
9 IMI Process Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi-critical-engineering/United Kingdom 880 64 7.27% ▲ 4

10 Cavendish Nuclear https://www.linkedin.com/company/cavendish-nuclear/United Kingdom 1,442 100 6.93% ▲ 1
11 Altrad UK, Ireland & Nordicshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/altrad-services-uk-ireland-nordics/United Kingdom 1,601 90 5.62% ▲ 1
12 RSE https://www.linkedin.com/company/rse-ross-shire-engineering/United Kingdom 850 47 5.53% ▼ -3
13 Beck & Pollitzer https://www.linkedin.com/company/beck-&-pollitzer-engineering-ltd/United Kingdom 513 28 5.46% New Entry
14 Rotork https://www.linkedin.com/company/rotork/United Kingdom 2,148 117 5.45% ▲ 2
15 AESSEAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/aesseal/United Kingdom 951 49 5.15% ▼ -9
16 James Walker https://www.linkedin.com/company/james-walker/United Kingdom 766 38 4.96% ▲ 2
17 Trillium Flow Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/trilliumflow/United Kingdom 1,334 66 4.95% ▼ -7
18 David Brown Santasalo https://www.linkedin.com/company/david-brown-santasalo/United Kingdom 776 38 4.90% ▼ -4
19 Primetals Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/primetals/United Kingdom 3,650 133 3.64% ▲ 0
20 Howden, A Chart Industries Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/howden/United Kingdom 3,873 140 3.61% ▲ 0
21 Pentair https://www.linkedin.com/company/pentair/United Kingdom 7,596 255 3.36% ▲ 0
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22 AAF International - Power & Industrial Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aaf-power-&-industrial/United Kingdom 692 23 3.32% ▲ 3
23 John Crane https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-crane/United Kingdom 4,441 146 3.29% ▼ -6
24 GKN Powder Metallurgy https://www.linkedin.com/company/gknpowdermetallurgy/United Kingdom 932 30 3.22% ▲ 0
25 Spirax Sarco https://www.linkedin.com/company/spirax-sarco/United Kingdom 1,899 61 3.21% ▼ -10
26 Element Six https://www.linkedin.com/company/element-six/United Kingdom 971 29 2.99% ▼ -4
27 Rolls-Royce https://www.linkedin.com/company/rolls-royce/United Kingdom 28,095 785 2.79% ▼ -4
28 BOC UK & Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/boc-uk-ireland/United Kingdom 1,507 35 2.32% ▲ 0
29 Perkins Engines Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/perkins-engines-company-limited/United Kingdom 1,553 36 2.32% ▼ -3
30 IMI https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi/United Kingdom 5,887 73 1.24% ▲ 0
31 Smiths Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/smithsgroupplc/United Kingdom 8,810 47 0.53% ▲ 1

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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